Text Code
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE

HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE

HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE

Date

Apr 15 2020 8:39AM EDT
Apr 14 2020 1:25PM EDT
Apr 14 2020 8:16AM EDT
Apr 13 2020 11:35PM EDT
Apr 13 2020 7:45PM EDT
Apr 13 2020 11:58AM EDT
Apr 12 2020 4:36PM EDT
Apr 12 2020 4:00PM EDT
Apr 12 2020 12:27PM EDT
Apr 12 2020 9:12AM EDT
Apr 12 2020 8:32AM EDT
Apr 10 2020 3:47PM EDT
Apr 92020 6:07PM EDT
Apr 92020 3:01PM EDT
Apr 8 2020 6:25PM EDT
Apr 8 2020 5:47PM EDT
Apr 72020 7:50PM EDT
Apr 62020 8:41PM EDT
Apr 62020 4:40PM EDT
Apr 62020 11:34AM EDT
Apr 42020 10:05AM EDT
Mar 29 2020 9:41PM EDT
Mar 26 2020 9:30AM EDT
Mar 25 2020 2:07PM EDT
Mar 25 2020 1:02PM EDT
Feb 28 2020 8:42PM EST
Jan 29 2020 9:08PM EST
Dec 29 2019 9:58PM EST
Dec 29 2019 7:41PM EST
Dec 29 2019 7:02PM EST
Dec 27 2019 5:41PM EST

COovID-19
Holiday Lights

Frequency
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
Monthly
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
Monthly
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
Monthly
One-Time
One-Time
One-Time
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
One-Time
One-Time

$3,121.97

$640.00

Donation Amount

$500.00
$165.00
$34.04
$20.00
$99.00
$100.00
$504.00
$66.00
$332.64
$330.00
$33.00
$99.00
$99.00
$36.09
$34.20
$34.20
$99.00
$66.00
$169.02
$67.79
$51.43
$5.00
$102.56
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$500.00
$5.00
$25.00
$100.00



