Text Code	Date	Frequency	Donation Amount
HILLSIDE	Apr 15 2020 8:39AM EDT	One-Time	\$500.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 14 2020 1:25PM EDT	One-Time	\$165.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 14 2020 8:16AM EDT	One-Time	\$34.04
HILLSIDE	Apr 13 2020 11:35PM EDT	One-Time	\$20.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 13 2020 7:45PM EDT	Monthly	\$99.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 13 2020 11:58AM EDT	One-Time	\$100.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 12 2020 4:36PM EDT	One-Time	\$504.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 12 2020 4:00PM EDT	One-Time	\$66.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 12 2020 12:27PM EDT	Monthly	\$332.64
HILLSIDE	Apr 12 2020 9:12AM EDT	One-Time	\$330.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 12 2020 8:32AM EDT	One-Time	\$33.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 10 2020 3:47PM EDT	One-Time	\$99.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 9 2020 6:07PM EDT	One-Time	\$99.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 9 2020 3:01PM EDT	One-Time	\$36.09
HILLSIDE	Apr 8 2020 6:25PM EDT	One-Time	\$34.20
HILLSIDE	Apr 8 2020 5:47PM EDT	One-Time	\$34.20
HILLSIDE	Apr 7 2020 7:50PM EDT	One-Time	\$99.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 6 2020 8:41PM EDT	One-Time	\$66.00
HILLSIDE	Apr 6 2020 4:40PM EDT	One-Time	\$169.02
HILLSIDE	Apr 6 2020 11:34AM EDT	One-Time	\$67.79
HILLSIDE	Apr 4 2020 10:05AM EDT	One-Time	\$51.43
	Mar 29 2020 9:41PM EDT	Monthly	\$5.00
HILLSIDE	Mar 26 2020 9:30AM EDT	One-Time	\$102.56
HILLSIDE	Mar 25 2020 2:07PM EDT	One-Time	\$50.00
HILLSIDE	Mar 25 2020 1:02PM EDT	One-Time	\$25.00
	Feb 28 2020 8:42PM EST	Monthly	\$5.00
	Jan 29 2020 9:08PM EST	Monthly	\$5.00
HILLSIDE	Dec 29 2019 9:58PM EST	Monthly	\$500.00
HILLSIDE	Dec 29 2019 7:41PM EST	Monthly	\$5.00
HILLSIDE	Dec 29 2019 7:02PM EST	One-Time	\$25.00
HILLSIDE	Dec 27 2019 5:41PM EST	One-Time	\$100.00
	COVID-19	\$3,121.97	
	Holiday Lights	\$640.00	